
NAWIC Leadership Book Club
4th Thursday 7:00PM CT Discussion Group

Facilitator: Michaelann Agoranos

Region:
Chapter 
Number: Chapter Name: First Name: Last Name: Email Address:

MW 325 Chicago Metro, IL Michaelann Agoranos magoranos@constructingopportunity.com

MW 346 Southeast Minnesota Melany Bjorkman melany.bjorkman@rsparch.com

SC 14 Waco, TX Angela Chancellor angelac@wacotx.gov

MW 237 Gr Sioux Falls, SD Amy Dybedahl amdybedahl@bx-cc.com

SC 1 Fort Worth, TX Francine Hawkins-Alegeh hawkif@yahoo.com

SC 7 Austin, TX Laurie Jimenez nawicscrdirector@gmail.com

SC 2 Dallas, TX Camber Mathis cmathis@braunintertec.com

MW 100 Gr Kansas City, MO Amber Struemph astruemph@mccowngordon.com

MW 237 Gr Sioux Falls, SD Michelle Tull michelle@tullcompanies.com


